Citation
E0049658V
E0046457
E0052882
E0052882
E0052828
E0058156
E0045835
E0056811
E0056811V
E0043377
E0043371
123816
E0043409
E0044599
E0048505
E0051293
E0051293
E0049848
E0050895
E0052836
E0052836
E0055386
E0051370
124470
E0043329V
E0041627
E0041627
125402
E0053424
E0034580
E0034580
E0034580V
E0058069
E0041618

Name

ALLEN, DANDREA SHANE
BORQUE, WILLIAM BRADLEY
BORQUE, WILLIAM BRADLEY
BORQUE, WILLIAM BRADLEY
BROWN, JOSEPH OLIVER
BRUCE, SARAH JORDAN
CHAMBERLAIN, MICHAEL EUGENE
CHASE, JASMINE NICOLE
CHASE, JASMINE NICOLE
CHENAULT, SAMUELT
CORTINAS, ROBIN

FORGET, MICHAEL CORY
GUERIN, TASIA NAILA JESSICA
HASTINGS, NATHANIEL NEO VO
HERREROS, IVAN

HERREROS, IVAN

HERREROS, IVAN

LOPEZ, CLARISSE

LOZADA SOTELDO, JONAIKER OSWAL

MADRID-REESE, JARED MICHAEL
MADRID-REESE, JARED MICHAEL
MCKENZIE, BLAKE L
MINNIFIELD, DESTINY LEANN
MOAN, LEO A

OCHOA CASTRO, ERIKC TERESO
OCHOA CASTRO, ERIKC TERESO
OCHOA CASTRO, ERIKC TERESO
PARRISH, JENNIFER FAYE
PAVELKA, MATTHEW TODD JR
REDDING, JAMES AARON
REDDING, JAMES AARON
REDDING, JAMES AARON
SEIFERT, TIMOTHY BARRY

SISK, ROGER DALE

Status

Status Date/Time
9/20/2023 10:00 AM
9/20/2023 10:00 AM
9/20/2023 10:00 AM
9/20/2023 10:00 AM
9/20/2023 9:30 AM
9/20/2023 10:00 AM
9/20/2023 9:30 AM
9/20/2023 9:30 AM
9/20/2023 9:30 AM
9/20/2023 10:00 AM
9/20/2023 10:00 AM
9/20/2023 10:00 AM
9/20/2023 9:30 AM
9/20/2023 9:30 AM
9/20/2023 10:00 AM
9/20/2023 10:00 AM
9/20/2023 10:00 AM
9/20/2023 9:30 AM
9/20/2023 9:30 AM
9/20/2023 9:30 AM
9/20/2023 9:30 AM
9/20/2023 10:00 AM
9/20/2023 9:30 AM
9/20/2023 9:30 AM
9/20/2023 10:00 AM
9/20/2023 10:00 AM
9/20/2023 10:00 AM
9/20/2023 9:30 AM
9/20/2023 10:00 AM
9/20/2023 10:00 AM
9/20/2023 10:00 AM
9/20/2023 10:00 AM
9/20/2023 10:00 AM
9/20/2023 10:00 AM

Offense

VIOLATE PROMISE TO APPEAR

EXPIRED REGISTRATION

DRIVING WHILE LICENSE INVALID

DISPLAY WRONG LP/REGISTRATION/STICKER
FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY
SPEEDING 63 MPH ina 40 MPH zone

FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY
DTCD - PAVEMENT MARKINGS

VIOLATE PROMISE TO APPEAR

FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY
FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY
FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY
TURNED LEFT FROM WRONG LANE

SPEEDING 57 MPH ina 35 MPH zone

FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY
FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY
NO DRIVER'S LICENSE

FAILED TO SIGNAL LANE CHANGE

RAN RED LIGHT

EXPIRED OPERATOR'S LICENSE

DROVE WRONG WAY ON ONE-WAY ROADWAY
SPEEDING 45 MPH ina 30 MPH zone

FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY
PUBLIC INTOXICATION

VIOLATE PROMISE TO APPEAR

EXPIRED REGISTRATION

NO DRIVER'S LICENSE

PUBLIC INTOXICATION

FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY
FAIL TO DISPLAY DRIVER'S LICENSE

DRIVING WHILE LICENSE INVALID

VIOLATE PROMISE TO APPEAR

ILLEGAL U-TURN

OPERATE UNREGISTERED MOTOR VEHICLE



E0046350
E0046350
E0058043
E0049239
E0052335
E0052335
E0052335
E0052335V
E0053492
E0053492
E0053492

THOMAS, QUINTASIA
THOMAS, QUINTASIA
TREVIZO MARES, LESLI CHRISTINA
VASQUEZ, MAURO
WALKER, JESSICA
WALKER, JESSICA
WALKER, JESSICA
WALKER, JESSICA
WHITLEY, TOBIAS JAMES
WHITLEY, TOBIAS JAMES
WHITLEY, TOBIAS JAMES

9/20/2023 9:30 AM
9/20/2023 9:30 AM
9/20/2023 10:00 AM
9/20/2023 9:30 AM
9/20/2023 10:00 AM
9/20/2023 10:00 AM
9/20/2023 10:00 AM
9/20/2023 10:00 AM
9/20/2023 9:30 AM
9/20/2023 9:30 AM
9/20/2023 9:30 AM

NO DRIVER'S LICENSE

SPEEDING 70 MPH in a 50 MPH zone
RAN RED LIGHT

RAN RED LIGHT

DISPLAY WRONG LP/REGISTRATION/STICKER
DRIVING WHILE LICENSE INVALID

CHILD NOT SECURED BY SAFETY BELT
VIOLATE PROMISE TO APPEAR

SPEEDING 64 MPH ina 40 MPH zone
UNRESTRAINED CHILD YOUNGER THAN 8
FAILED TO SIGNAL LANE CHANGE



