Citation	Name	Status	Status Date/Time	Offense
E0049658V	ALLEN, DANDREA SHANE	IS	9/20/2023 10:00 AM	VIOLATE PROMISE TO APPEAR
E0046457	BORQUE, WILLIAM BRADLEY	IS	9/20/2023 10:00 AM	EXPIRED REGISTRATION
E0052882	BORQUE, WILLIAM BRADLEY	IS	9/20/2023 10:00 AM	DRIVING WHILE LICENSE INVALID
E0052882	BORQUE, WILLIAM BRADLEY	IS	9/20/2023 10:00 AM	DISPLAY WRONG LP/REGISTRATION/STICKER
E0052828	BROWN, JOSEPH OLIVER	SH	9/20/2023 9:30 AM	FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY
E0058156	BRUCE, SARAH JORDAN	IS	9/20/2023 10:00 AM	SPEEDING 63 MPH in a 40 MPH zone
E0045835	CHAMBERLAIN, MICHAEL EUGENE	SH	9/20/2023 9:30 AM	FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY
E0056811	CHASE, JASMINE NICOLE	SH	9/20/2023 9:30 AM	DTCD - PAVEMENT MARKINGS
E0056811V	CHASE, JASMINE NICOLE	SH	9/20/2023 9:30 AM	VIOLATE PROMISE TO APPEAR
E0043377	CHENAULT, SAMUEL T	IS	9/20/2023 10:00 AM	FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY
E0043371	CORTINAS, ROBIN	IS	9/20/2023 10:00 AM	FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY
123816	FORGET, MICHAEL CORY	IS	9/20/2023 10:00 AM	FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY
E0043409	GUERIN, TASIA NAILA JESSICA	SH	9/20/2023 9:30 AM	TURNED LEFT FROM WRONG LANE
E0044599	HASTINGS, NATHANIEL NEO VO	SH	9/20/2023 9:30 AM	SPEEDING 57 MPH in a 35 MPH zone
E0048505	HERREROS, IVAN	IS	9/20/2023 10:00 AM	FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY
E0051293	HERREROS, IVAN	IS	9/20/2023 10:00 AM	FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY
E0051293	HERREROS, IVAN	IS	9/20/2023 10:00 AM	NO DRIVER'S LICENSE
E0049848	LOPEZ, CLARISSE	SH	9/20/2023 9:30 AM	FAILED TO SIGNAL LANE CHANGE
E0050895	LOZADA SOTELDO, JONAIKER OSWAL	SH	9/20/2023 9:30 AM	RAN RED LIGHT
E0052836	MADRID-REESE, JARED MICHAEL	SH	9/20/2023 9:30 AM	EXPIRED OPERATOR'S LICENSE
E0052836	MADRID-REESE, JARED MICHAEL	SH	9/20/2023 9:30 AM	DROVE WRONG WAY ON ONE-WAY ROADWAY
E0055386	MCKENZIE, BLAKE L	IS	9/20/2023 10:00 AM	SPEEDING 45 MPH in a 30 MPH zone
E0051370	MINNIFIELD, DESTINY LEANN	SH	9/20/2023 9:30 AM	FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY
124470	MOAN, LEO A	SH	9/20/2023 9:30 AM	PUBLIC INTOXICATION
E0043329V	OCHOA CASTRO, ERIKC TERESO	IS	9/20/2023 10:00 AM	VIOLATE PROMISE TO APPEAR
E0041627	OCHOA CASTRO, ERIKC TERESO	IS	9/20/2023 10:00 AM	EXPIRED REGISTRATION
E0041627	OCHOA CASTRO, ERIKC TERESO	IS	9/20/2023 10:00 AM	NO DRIVER'S LICENSE
125402	PARRISH, JENNIFER FAYE	SH	9/20/2023 9:30 AM	PUBLIC INTOXICATION
E0053424	PAVELKA, MATTHEW TODD JR	IS	9/20/2023 10:00 AM	FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY
E0034580	REDDING, JAMES AARON	IS	9/20/2023 10:00 AM	FAIL TO DISPLAY DRIVER'S LICENSE
E0034580	REDDING, JAMES AARON	IS	9/20/2023 10:00 AM	DRIVING WHILE LICENSE INVALID
E0034580V	REDDING, JAMES AARON	IS	9/20/2023 10:00 AM	VIOLATE PROMISE TO APPEAR
E0058069	SEIFERT, TIMOTHY BARRY	IS	9/20/2023 10:00 AM	ILLEGAL U-TURN
E0041618	SISK, ROGER DALE	IS	9/20/2023 10:00 AM	OPERATE UNREGISTERED MOTOR VEHICLE

E0046350	THOMAS, QUINTASIA	SH	9/20/2023 9:30 AM	NO DRIVER'S LICENSE
E0046350	THOMAS, QUINTASIA	SH	9/20/2023 9:30 AM	SPEEDING 70 MPH in a 50 MPH zone
E0058043	TREVIZO MARES, LESLI CHRISTINA	IS	9/20/2023 10:00 AM	RAN RED LIGHT
E0049239	VASQUEZ, MAURO	SH	9/20/2023 9:30 AM	RAN RED LIGHT
E0052335	WALKER, JESSICA	IS	9/20/2023 10:00 AM	DISPLAY WRONG LP/REGISTRATION/STICKER
E0052335	WALKER, JESSICA	IS	9/20/2023 10:00 AM	DRIVING WHILE LICENSE INVALID
E0052335	WALKER, JESSICA	IS	9/20/2023 10:00 AM	CHILD NOT SECURED BY SAFETY BELT
E0052335V	WALKER, JESSICA	IS	9/20/2023 10:00 AM	VIOLATE PROMISE TO APPEAR
E0053492	WHITLEY, TOBIAS JAMES	SH	9/20/2023 9:30 AM	SPEEDING 64 MPH in a 40 MPH zone
E0053492	WHITLEY, TOBIAS JAMES	SH	9/20/2023 9:30 AM	UNRESTRAINED CHILD YOUNGER THAN 8
E0053492	WHITLEY, TOBIAS JAMES	SH	9/20/2023 9:30 AM	FAILED TO SIGNAL LANE CHANGE